
 

TRQ Rice (2nd) Purchase Results for 2022 

 

2022. 2. 28.TRQ rice second purchase bid results performed will be announced as follows. 

(Ton, US$/Ton) 

Bid Number Origin item 
Bid 

Volume 
a winning bidder 

a winning 

bidder 
Remarks 

AT2336-BRI-

22(284) 

United 

States 

Neutral 

Mehyunmi 
22,222 - - a wicket 

AT2337-BRI-

22(285) 

United 

States 

Neutral 

Mehyunmi 
22,222 - - a wicket 

AT2338-BRI-

22(286) 
Vietnam 

Jang-

jipjong 

Mehyunmi 

9,000 

POSCO 

International Co., 

Ltd. 

510.70 

 

AT2339-BRI-

22(287) 
Vietnam 

Jang-

jipjong 

Mehyunmi 

9,000 
MH Ethanol Co., 

Ltd. 
507.99 

 

AT2340-BRI-

22(288) 
Vietnam 

Jang-

jipjong 

Mehyunmi 

8,791 
MH Ethanol Co., 

Ltd. 
517.99 

 

AT2341-MRI-

22(289) 
Vietnam 

a long-

established 

species 

glut 

1,000 - - a wicket 

2022. 3. 18. 

aT 한국농수산식품유통공사 사장 


